Variety ID & Name
577- HEINZ TRIAL

565- MIX

0- UNCODED

602- 002, PS

102- 2, AB

3- 3,AB

105- 5, AB

28. 28, BOS

520- 52, PX

55. 55, BOS

63- 63, SELECT

108- 108, HYPEEL

910- 109, CXD (SHASTA)

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

#lLoads

0
293

0
68,806

4,391

445

185

117

74

3,358

1,534

Processing Tomato Advisory Board CROP System - Posted Certificates Repo
AVERAGE DEFECTS STATEWIDE BY VARIETY FOR ACCEPTED* LOADS

#Hue Loads

* Loads Which Were Certified And Paid For - Hue Derived from Color via Formula

Avg
Worm

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

Week 21

Avg
Mold

0.0
1.8

0.0
1.5

0.0
27

0.0
5.9

0.0
1.4

0.0
1.5

0.0
0.7

0.0
0.1

0.0
0.7

0.0
1.3

0.0
2.5

0.0
1.2

0.0
0.1

Ending 11/21/2009

Avg
Green

0.0
3.1

0.0
3.0

0.0
1.0

0.0
1.7

0.0
0.7

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.7

0.0
1.1

0.0
0.2

0.0
0.6

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.9

0.0
1.7

Avg

MOT

0.0
0.6

0.0
1.0

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.1

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.3

0.0
0.2

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.3

0.0
0.3

0.0
20.5

0.0
20.3

0.0
20.2

0.0
20.1

0.0
20.3

0.0
20.1

0.0
19.7

0.0
19.6

0.0
18.7

0.0
20.3

0.0
20.6

Avg
Color

0.0
240

0.0
43.0

0.0
26.1

0.0
254

0.0
25.2

0.0
24.9

0.0
255

0.0
24.9

0.0
23.8

0.0
23.6

0.0
21.0

0.0
25.6

0.0
26.5

0.0
2.0

0.0
2.0

0.0
1.6

0.0
1.7

0.0
1.7

0.0
1.0

0.0
0.5

0.0
22

0.0
1.8

0.0
1.5

0.0
2.4

0.0
1.7
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Avg
Solids

0.00
5.23

0.00
5.10

0.00
5.12

0.00
5.56

0.00
5.58

0.00
5.46

0.00
5.27

0.00
4.57

0.00
5.56

0.00
5.41

0.00
5.80

0.00
5.50

0.00
5.34

Compiled 8:22am on 10/20/2017

Avg

pH
0.00
4.46

0.00
4.23

0.00
4.48

0.00
4.51

0.00
4.37

0.00
4.43

0.00
4.38

0.00
4.39

0.00
4.53

0.00
454

0.00
4.46

0.00
4.54

0.00
4.28



Variety ID & Name
616- 116, BQ

22- 120, BQ

129- 129, BQ

123- 132, BQ

40- 140, BQ

152. 152, CXD

179- 179, CXD

877- 181, CXD

187- 187, CXD

502. 205,BQ

242_ 242, CXD

243- 243, CXD

246- 246, CXD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

#lLoads

0
1,530

52

87

38

122

2,571

222

7,940

50

157

37

874

Processing Tomato Advisory Board CROP System - Posted Certificates Repo
AVERAGE DEFECTS STATEWIDE BY VARIETY FOR ACCEPTED* LOADS

#Hue Loads

* Loads Which Were Certified And Paid For - Hue Derived from Color via Formula

Avg
Worm

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

Week 21

Avg
Mold

0.0
1.0

0.0
0.7

0.0
1.0

0.0
4.6

0.0
0.7

0.0
0.1

0.0
0.9

0.0
0.7

0.0
0.4

0.0
2.5

0.0
3.6

0.0
6.6

0.0
3.8

Ending 11/21/2009

Avg
Green

0.0
1.0

0.0
1.1

0.0
1.0

0.0
0.4

0.0
1.1

0.0
0.9

0.0
0.6

0.0
0.7

0.0
1.6

0.0
1.8

0.0
1.0

0.0
0.5

0.0
1.7

Avg

MOT

0.0
0.6

0.0
0.1

0.0
0.2

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.3

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.1

0.0
0.5

0.0
1.6

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.2

0.0
0.6

0.0
19.7

0.0
18.9

0.0
19.5

0.0
211

0.0
20.0

0.0
19.7

0.0
20.5

0.0
20.2

0.0
19.4

0.0
19.2

0.0
19.4

Avg
Color

0.0
254

0.0
241

0.0
23.8

0.0
214

0.0
23.2

0.0
277

0.0
245

0.0
23.7

0.0
26.2

0.0
253

0.0
22.9

0.0
22.4

0.0
23.0

0.0
1.6

0.0
3.2

0.0
1.9

0.0
3.6

0.0
1.5

0.0
1.8

0.0
25

0.0
2.1

0.0
3.2

0.0
3.1

0.0
2.8

0.0
3.3
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Avg
Solids

0.00
5.33

0.00
6.31

0.00
5.21

0.00
5.1

0.00
5.78

0.00
5.81

0.00
5.39

0.00
5.50

0.00
4.97

0.00
5.41

0.00
5.43

0.00
5.06

0.00
5.24

Compiled 8:23am on 10/20/2017

Avg

pH
0.00
4.42

0.00
4.51

0.00
4.52

0.00
4.55

0.00
4.50

0.00
4.29

0.00
4.41

0.00
4.35

0.00
4.41

0.00
4.42

0.00
4.51

0.00
4.52

0.00
4.52



Variety ID & Name
255_ 255, CXD

269- 269, CXD

82- 282, CXD

83- 283, CXD

303- 0303, DRI

315- 303, HYPEEL

631- 0306, AB

30- 0310, DRI

111- 0311, AB

34- 0314, DRI

345_ 345, PS

347. 347, HYPEEL

373- 373, U

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

#lLoads

0
5,983

137

77

107

13,806

122

12

19

5,028

295

2,577

Processing Tomato Advisory Board CROP System - Posted Certificates Repo
AVERAGE DEFECTS STATEWIDE BY VARIETY FOR ACCEPTED* LOADS

#Hue Loads

* Loads Which Were Certified And Paid For - Hue Derived from Color via Formula

Avg
Worm

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

Week 21

Avg
Mold

0.0
1.9

0.0
0.9

0.0
3.8

0.0
1.5

0.0
1.0

0.0
2.1

0.0
1.2

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.9

0.0
1.3

0.0
2.1

0.0
1.3

0.0
0.4

Ending 11/21/2009

Avg
Green

0.0
0.6

0.0
0.2

0.0
1.1

0.0
1.0

0.0
0.9

0.0
1.3

0.0
0.6

0.0
0.1

0.0
0.3

0.0
0.7

0.0
2.6

0.0
0.4

0.0
1.9

Avg

MOT

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.3

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.2

0.0
0.6

0.0
0.3

0.0
0.1

0.0
0.2

0.0
0.1

0.0
0.3

0.0
0.3

0.0
1.0

0.0
19.5

0.0
19.8

0.0
20.4

0.0
20.1

0.0
20.2

0.0
20.8

0.0
20.0

0.0
20.5

0.0
20.3

0.0
19.7

0.0
20.7

Avg
Color

0.0
248

0.0
241

0.0
23.2

0.0
24.0

0.0
25.9

0.0
25.0

0.0
25.2

0.0
27.0

0.0
24.8

0.0
25.9

0.0
25.4

0.0
23.7

0.0
26.5

0.0
1.6

0.0
1.3

0.0
2.0

0.0
1.6

0.0
3.1

0.0
2.0

0.0
0.4

0.0
5.2

0.0
2.6

0.0
1.4

0.0
2.5

0.0
24
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Avg
Solids

0.00
5.30

0.00
5.39

0.00
5.00

0.00
5.60

0.00
5.03

0.00
5.08

0.00
5.47

0.00
5.75

0.00
5.58

0.00
5.87

0.00
5.25

0.00
5.44

0.00
4.97

Compiled 8:23am on 10/20/2017

Avg

pH
0.00
4.44

0.00
4.44

0.00
4.46

0.00
4.42

0.00
4.42

0.00
4.53

0.00
4.36

0.00
4.37

0.00
4.47

0.00
4.40

0.00
4.55

0.00
4.44

0.00
4.38



Variety ID & Name
444._ 410, APT

438- 438, PS

656- 650, PS

276- 672, N

707- 707, BOS

816- 816, PS

830- 830, HM

849. 849, HYPEEL

941. 941, U

110- 1100, HEINZ

79- 1110, PX

61 1111, PX

999- 1115,FM

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

#lLoads

0
11,802

75

220

247

157

1,528

1,395

7,643

1,812

1,539

191

92

Processing Tomato Advisory Board CROP System - Posted Certificates Repo
AVERAGE DEFECTS STATEWIDE BY VARIETY FOR ACCEPTED* LOADS

#Hue Loads

* Loads Which Were Certified And Paid For - Hue Derived from Color via Formula

Avg
Worm

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

Week 21

Avg
Mold

0.0
0.4

0.0
3.6

0.0
2.8

0.0
55

0.0
0.1

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.8

0.0
1.8

0.0
2.8

0.0
0.4

0.0
1.7

0.0
2.2

0.0
9.6

Ending 11/21/2009

Avg
Green

0.0
1.6

0.0
27

0.0
1.6

0.0
3.3

0.0
0.6

0.0
3.1

0.0
0.2

0.0
0.6

0.0
1.7

0.0
0.8

0.0
0.8

0.0
1.4

0.0
4.1

Avg

MOT

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.6

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.8

0.0
0.3

0.0
0.8

0.0
0.3

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.8

0.0
0.5

0.0
1.1

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.8

0.0
20.3

0.0
19.3

0.0
20.2

0.0
21.9

0.0
19.9

0.0
20.2

0.0
20.0

0.0
21.0

0.0
20.0

0.0
20.2

0.0
20.0

Avg
Color

0.0
26.3

0.0
222

0.0
25.6

0.0
225

0.0
25.4

0.0
30.1

0.0
243

0.0
25.2

0.0
247

0.0
27.6

0.0
247

0.0
25.2

0.0
247

0.0
4.0

0.0
22

0.0
2.1

0.0
2.1

0.0
25

0.0
1.8

0.0
0.8

0.0
1.9

0.0
3.0

0.0
1.4

0.0
2.7

0.0
2.0
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Avg
Solids

0.00
5.18

0.00
5.93

0.00
5.64

0.00
5.55

0.00
5.33

0.00
4.85

0.00
5.23

0.00
4.97

0.00
5.30

0.00
4.84

0.00
5.23

0.00
5.74

0.00
4.93

Compiled 8:23am on 10/20/2017

Avg

pH
0.00
4.40

0.00
4.57

0.00
4.54

0.00
4.53

0.00
4.42

0.00
4.39

0.00
4.49

0.00
4.44

0.00
4.52

0.00
4.45

0.00
4.58

0.00
4.42

0.00
4.60



Variety ID & Name
12. 1207, UG

410- 1401, NEMA

157- 1570, NVH

486- 1570, RPT

118- 2005, H

62- 2206, HEINZ

241. 2401, HEINZ

261- 2601, HEINZ

906- 2906, HEINZ

304. 3044, HEINZ

551- 3155,B0S

74- 4007, HEINZ

407- 4077, AB

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

#lLoads

0

25

664

1,875

114

1,983

38,770

9,556

311

653

3,711

753

Processing Tomato Advisory Board CROP System - Posted Certificates Repo
AVERAGE DEFECTS STATEWIDE BY VARIETY FOR ACCEPTED* LOADS

#Hue Loads

* Loads Which Were Certified And Paid For - Hue Derived from Color via Formula

Avg
Worm

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

Week 21

Avg
Mold

0.0
0.2

0.0
0.8

0.0
0.6

0.0
0.5

0.0
1.1

0.0
0.1

0.0
1.9

0.0
0.9

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.6

0.0
1.6

0.0
2.3

0.0
0.3

Ending 11/21/2009

Avg
Green

0.0
0.8

0.0
1.6

0.0
0.6

0.0
0.6

0.0
0.5

0.0
1.1

0.0
1.6

0.0
1.5

0.0
0.7

0.0
1.6

0.0
0.5

0.0
1.0

0.0
0.0

Avg

MOT

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.8

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.3

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.7

0.0
0.6

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.2

0.0
0.5

0.0
1.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
20.4

0.0
20.4

0.0
19.5

0.0
20.8

0.0
19.9

0.0
20.5

0.0
19.6

0.0
20.0

0.0
19.6

0.0
19.5

0.0
20.5

Avg
Color

0.0
253

0.0
23.0

0.0
25.8

0.0
25.7

0.0
23.3

0.0
26.9

0.0
245

0.0
26.2

0.0
23.6

0.0
24.5

0.0
23.6

0.0
23.0

0.0
26.0

0.0
25

0.0
1.7

0.0
1.9

0.0
2.0

0.0
1.3

0.0
1.1

0.0
1.5

0.0
1.3

0.0
1.3

0.0
2.1

0.0
1.4

0.0
0.0

Rpt:RP20Ahe
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Avg
Solids

0.00
4.93

0.00
4.78

0.00
5.20

0.00
5.04

0.00
5.76

0.00
5.35

0.00
5.19

0.00
5.02

0.00
5.29

0.00
4.77

0.00
5.63

0.00
5.09

0.00
5.30

Compiled 8:23am on 10/20/2017

Avg

pH
0.00
4.43

0.00
4.41

0.00
4.47

0.00
4.46

0.00
4.57

0.00
4.39

0.00
4.42

0.00
4.48

0.00
4.47

0.00
4.46

0.00
4.44

0.00
4.56

0.00
4.35



Variety ID & Name
435. 4305, UGX

460- 4606, AB

477- 4707, HEINZ

801- 4801, HMX

503- 5003, HEINZ

210- 5210, XPH (BRIGADE)

558- 5508, HZ

560- 5608, HZ

59. 5908, HEINZ

611- 6117, SUN

363- 6363, SUN

366- 6366, SUN

368- 6368, SUN

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

#lLoads

0
816

647

3,731

405

6,718

85

73

3,510

10

109,836

23,302

Processing Tomato Advisory Board CROP System - Posted Certificates Repo
AVERAGE DEFECTS STATEWIDE BY VARIETY FOR ACCEPTED* LOADS

#Hue Loads

* Loads Which Were Certified And Paid For - Hue Derived from Color via Formula

Avg
Worm

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

Week 21

Avg
Mold

0.0
0.3

0.0
0.4

0.0
1.1

0.0
0.7

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.9

0.0
24

0.0
6.8

0.0
0.4

0.0
1.9

0.0
0.9

0.0
1.3

Ending 11/21/2009

Avg
Green

0.0
0.6

0.0
0.9

0.0
1.8

0.0
0.9

0.0
1.6

0.0
0.0

0.0
1.2

0.0
1.1

0.0
8.0

0.0
22

0.0
0.7

0.0
0.8

0.0
0.7

Avg

MOT

0.0
0.2

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.7

0.0
0.3

0.0
0.7

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.6

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.3

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.2

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.7

0.0
20.1

0.0
20.0

0.0
20.5

0.0
21.2

0.0
20.3

0.0
19.7

0.0
20.1

0.0
20.5

0.0
19.5

0.0
20.4

0.0
20.3

Avg
Color

0.0
246

0.0
26.2

0.0
25.0

0.0
245

0.0
26.0

0.0
28.0

0.0
254

0.0
23.7

0.0
25.0

0.0
26.1

0.0
23.2

0.0
25.7

0.0
255

0.0
1.5

0.0
0.7

0.0
1.9

0.0
23

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.5

0.0
1.1

0.0
1.3

0.0
22

0.0
2.7

0.0
1.7

0.0
1.0
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Avg
Solids

0.00
5.79

0.00
5.51

0.00
5.27

0.00
5.74

0.00
5.27

0.00
5.10

0.00
4.80

0.00
5.25

0.00
4.55

0.00
5.13

0.00
5.68

0.00
5.58

0.00
5.49

Compiled 8:23am on 10/20/2017

Avg

pH
0.00
4.45

0.00
4.44

0.00
4.43

0.00
4.44

0.00
4.43

0.00
4.36

0.00
4.43

0.00
4.49

0.00
4.45

0.00
4.36

0.00
4.53

0.00
4.46

0.00
4.43



Variety ID & Name
378- 6378, N

586- 6385, N

390- 6390, N

339- 6393, N

639- 6394, N

68- 6809, HEINZ

689- 6898, HM

898- 6898, SUN

690- 6903, HM

779- 7009, HEINZ

917. 7109, HEINZ

902- 7209, HEINZ

749- 7409, HEINZ

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

#lLoads

0
2

397

211

53

77

14

2,365

28

111

27

Processing Tomato Advisory Board CROP System - Posted Certificates Repo
AVERAGE DEFECTS STATEWIDE BY VARIETY FOR ACCEPTED* LOADS

#Hue Loads

* Loads Which Were Certified And Paid For - Hue Derived from Color via Formula

Avg
Worm

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.1

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

Week 21

Avg
Mold

0.0
2.0

0.0
4.7

0.0
0.7

0.0
1.6

0.0
0.8

0.0
2.0

0.0
2.8

0.0
2.3

0.0
47

0.0
3.8

0.0
2.7

0.0
1.6

0.0
1.0

Ending 11/21/2009

Avg
Green

0.0
0.3

0.0
23

0.0
0.3

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.2

0.0
0.7

0.0
1.8

0.0
0.7

0.0
0.8

0.0
1.5

0.0
2.5

0.0
0.6

0.0
0.8

Avg

MOT

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.3

0.0
0.4

0.0
1.0

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.2

0.0
0.6

0.0
2.0

0.0
0.7

0.0
0.6

0.0
20.3

0.0
20.5

0.0
20.4

0.0
19.8

0.0
20.1

0.0
20.2

0.0
19.9

0.0
19.7

0.0
19.2

0.0
19.4

0.0
19.6

Avg
Color

0.0
26.5

0.0
245

0.0
25.6

0.0
26.1

0.0
25.8

0.0
24.0

0.0
24.9

0.0
25.2

0.0
24.4

0.0
23.7

0.0
223

0.0
22.8

0.0
235

0.0
1.2

0.0
1.7

0.0
27

0.0
23

0.0
23

0.0
1.3

0.0
1.3

0.0
1.3

0.0
3.7

0.0
0.8

0.0
0.8

0.0
1.1
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Avg
Solids

0.00
4.60

0.00
4.92

0.00
5.63

0.00
5.76

0.00
5.41

0.00
5.37

0.00
5.48

0.00
5.03

0.00
5.1

0.00
5.40

0.00
4.97

0.00
4.77

0.00
5.17

Compiled 8:23am on 10/20/2017

Avg

pH
0.00
4.49

0.00
4.56

0.00
4.42

0.00
4.51

0.00
4.48

0.00
4.51

0.00
4.48

0.00
4.53

0.00
4.53

0.00
4.48

0.00
4.52

0.00
4.47

0.00
4.50



Variety ID & Name
977- 7709, HEINZ

677- 7776, NDM

787- 7881, HMX

789- 7883, HM

885- 7885, HMX

800- 8004, HEINZ

807- 8058, AB

84. 8400, CX

85- 8504, HEINZ

880- 8800, BOS

829. 8892, HEINZ

498.- 8894, HM

897- 8897, HM

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

#lLoads

0

408

230

0
99

0

27,771

203

34,526

22

4,529

10

10

Processing Tomato Advisory Board CROP System - Posted Certificates Repo
AVERAGE DEFECTS STATEWIDE BY VARIETY FOR ACCEPTED* LOADS

#Hue Loads

* Loads Which Were Certified And Paid For - Hue Derived from Color via Formula

Avg
Worm

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

Week 21

Avg
Mold

0.0
3.7

0.0
1.0

0.0
0.9

0.0
2.0

0.0
0.7

0.0
1.7

0.0
0.7

0.0
0.5

0.0
1.8

0.0
0.8

0.0
0.6

0.0
6.5

0.0
22

Ending 11/21/2009

Avg
Green

0.0
0.9

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.6

0.0
0.9

0.0
1.1

0.0
0.3

0.0
1.0

0.0
14

0.0
0.3

0.0
1.5

0.0
1.3

0.0
1.2

Avg

MOT

0.0
0.6

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.3

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.1

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.7

0.0
0.3

0.0
0.7

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.3

0.0
20.0

0.0
20.1

0.0
20.4

0.0
20.0

0.0
19.7

0.0
26.0

0.0
19.8

0.0
20.6

0.0
20.2

0.0
20.0

0.0
20.0

Avg
Color

0.0
227

0.0
24.0

0.0
245

0.0
25.1

0.0
25.8

0.0
24.8

0.0
23.9

0.0
42.0

0.0
241

0.0
26.3

0.0
25.2

0.0
24.7

0.0
245

0.0
3.5

0.0
1.7

0.0
1.3

0.0
1.2

0.0
1.2

0.0
2.3

0.0
0.5

0.0
1.0

0.0
1.6

0.0
1.9

0.0
1.1

0.0
4.7

Rpt:RP20Ahe
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Avg
Solids

0.00
6.08

0.00
5.30

0.00
5.41

0.00
5.28

0.00
5.27

0.00
5.47

0.00
5.23

0.00
4.50

0.00
5.29

0.00
5.71

0.00
5.21

0.00
5.33

0.00
5.36

Compiled 8:23am on 10/20/2017

Avg

pH
0.00
4.47

0.00
4.48

0.00
4.48

0.00
4.61

0.00
4.44

0.00
4.47

0.00
4.41

0.00
4.49

0.00
4.42

0.00
4.49

0.00
4.43

0.00
4.57

0.00
4.53



Variety ID & Name
908- 8898, HM

925. 9205, HEINZ

382- 9382, HZ

491- 9491, HEINZ

492. 9492, HEINZ

494. 9494, HEINZ

553- 9553, HZ

557. 9557, HEINZ

663- 9663, HEINZ

665- 9665, HEINZ

978. 9780, HEINZ

995. 9995, HEINZ

997- 9997, HEINZ

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

#lLoads

0
37

52

562

2,426

2,230

743

261

10,084

25,802

47
13,686

33

20,468

2,276

483

Processing Tomato Advisory Board CROP System - Posted Certificates Repo
AVERAGE DEFECTS STATEWIDE BY VARIETY FOR ACCEPTED* LOADS

#Hue Loads

* Loads Which Were Certified And Paid For - Hue Derived from Color via Formula

Avg
Worm

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

Week 21

Avg
Mold

0.0
4.4

0.0
0.4

0.0
1.0

0.0
0.7

0.0
1.6

0.0
0.3

0.0
1.2

0.0
1.9

0.0
22

18.1
2.5

18.5
2.1

0.0
2.5

0.0
0.5

Ending 11/21/2009

Avg
Green

0.0
1.1

0.0
1.0

0.0
0.5

0.0
1.2

0.0
1.7

0.0
0.8

0.0
0.3

0.0
2.1

0.0
1.8

0.0
0.9

0.0
1.0

0.0
2.0

0.0
1.8

Avg

MOT

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.3

0.0
0.2

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.8

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.2

0.0
0.7

0.0
0.7

0.0
0.7

0.0
0.6

0.0
1.1

0.0
0.3

0.0
20.5

0.0
20.1

0.0
19.6

0.0
20.2

0.0
19.5

0.0
19.9

0.0
19.5

19.3
20.0

191
20.0

0.0
20.1

0.0
20.0

Avg
Color

0.0
245

0.0
23.7

0.0
26.1

0.0
25.1

0.0
23.3

0.0
25.2

0.0
23.0

0.0
243

0.0
23.3

22.6
24.5

21.9
24.6

0.0
24.8

0.0
248

0.0
21

0.0
1.4

0.0
1.9

0.0
3.0

0.0
0.6

0.0
5.2

0.0
2.1

0.0
1.7

0.3
0.8

0.0
1.4

0.0
1.2

0.0
1.8
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Avg
Solids

0.00
5.07

0.00
5.86

0.00
4.61

0.00
5.20

0.00
5.28

0.00
4.83

0.00
4.76

0.00
5.34

0.00
5.20

4.26
4.98

4.50
5.37

0.00
5.30

0.00
5.25

Compiled 8:23am on 10/20/2017

Avg

pH
0.00
4.62

0.00
4.43

0.00
4.46

0.00
4.42

0.00
4.50

0.00
4.37

0.00
4.60

0.00
4.46

0.00
4.45

465
4.43

4.65
4.42

0.00
4.43

0.00
4.44



Variety ID & Name
180- 18806, UG

194. 19406, UG

660- 26606, UG

509- 66509, BOS

672- 67212, BOS

673- 67374, BOS

TOTAL STATEWIDE

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

Cur Wk
YTD

#lLoads

0

595

14

3,304

2,112

119

80
513,424

Processing Tomato Advisory Board CROP System - Posted Certificates Repo
AVERAGE DEFECTS STATEWIDE BY VARIETY FOR ACCEPTED* LOADS

#Hue Loads

* Loads Which Were Certified And Paid For - Hue Derived from Color via Formula

Avg
Worm

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

o o

Week 21

Avg
Mold

0.0
0.4

0.0
1.9

0.0
0.4

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.6

0.0
1.2

18.3
1.4

Ending 11/21/2009

Avg
Green

0.0
0.2

0.0
0.8

0.0
0.3

0.0
2.6

0.0
0.6

0.0
0.2

Avg

MOT

0.0
0.3

0.0
0.5

0.0
0.1

0.0
0.6

0.0
0.3

0.0
0.3

0.0
20.8

0.0
20.6

0.0
19.9

0.0
19.6

19.2
20.1

Avg
Color

0.0
27.0

0.0
248

0.0
26.9

0.0
26.3

0.0
243

0.0
23.6

223
25.1

0.0
0.6

0.0
0.7

0.0
23

0.0
1.9

0.0
2.0

0.2
1.6
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Avg
Solids

0.00
5.50

0.00
5.21

0.00
4.84

0.00
5.09

0.00
5.74

0.00
5.03

4.36
5.37

Compiled 8:23am on 10/20/2017

Avg

pH
0.00
4.39

0.00
4.38

0.00
4.46

0.00
4.41

0.00
4.49

0.00
4.43

4.65
4.44



